
 

Octagon Pressure Treated Gazebos 

________________________________________________________________________ 
Standard Features: 

• #1 Pressure Treated Lumber (Stained) 

• Upper Inner Ceiling (#1 Pressure Treated Stained) 

• No Floor 

• Straight Cornice, Straight Posts, Straight Rails 

• Standard Braces 

• Architectural Roof Shingles 

• Custom Crafted Cupola 

• No Screening 

• Please Note: Post Sizes 8 ft. To 14 ft. Have 4 x 4 Posts. 16 ft. To 30 ft. Have 6 x 6 

Posts. 

• All Prices Include Free Installation, Free Delivery & Pay No Sales Tax! 

• Other Sizes Available (Inquire)  

 

Size Stained 

Wood 

Gazebo 

(Straight) 

Stained 

Wood 

Gazebo 

(Victorian) 

Stained 

Wood 

Deck 

Composite 

Deck 

Pagoda 

Roof 

Metal 

Roof (5V) 

Painted 

White 

Screen 

Package 

Screened 

Floor 

EZE 

Breeze 

Windows 

Benches 

Per 

Section 

Electrical 

Package 

Additional 

Electrical 

Outlet 

8 ft. $11,350.00 $12,150.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 N/A $2,250.00 $1,700.00 $1,650.00 $360.00 $3,500.00 $250.00 $475.00 $375.00 

10 ft. $12,950.00 $13,950.00 $2,000.00 $2,350.00 $1,500.00 $2,450.00 $2,050.00 $1,800.00 $550.00 $4,200.00 $275.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 ft. $15,050.00 $16,350.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,650.00 $2,900.00 $2,350.00 $2,150.00 $700.00 $5,000.00 $300.00 $475.00 $375.00 

14 ft. $17,400.00 $18,700.00 $3,250.00 $3,800.00 $1,900.00 $3,500.00 $2,600.00 $2,400.00 $875.00 $5,750.00 $365.00 $475.00 $375.00 

16 ft. $21,000.00 $22,700.00 $4,250.00 $5,000.00 $2,200.00 $4,100.00 $3,200.00 $2,900.00 $1,025.00 $6,700.00 $415.00 $475.00 $375.00 

18 ft. $24,570.00 $26,470.00 $5,250.00 $6,350.00 $2,450.00 $4,900.00 $3,700.00 $3,400.00 $1,250.00 $7,800.00 $465.00 $475.00 $375.00 

20 ft. $29,795.00 $31,495.00 $6,250.00 $7,600.00 $3,000.00 $5,700.00 $4,250.00 $4,100.00 $1,450.00 $9,000.00 $525.00 $475.00 $375.00 

24 ft. $39,800.00 $42,700.00 $9,250.00 $11,000.00 $3,650.00 $7,100.00 $5,350.00 $5,250.00 $2,000.00 $10,250.00 $625.00 $475.00 $375.00 

28 ft. $49,700.00 $52,200.00 $12,000.00 $14,800.00 $4,750.00 $9,200.00 $6,500.00 $6,900.00 $2,675.00 $11,550.00 $705.00 $475.00 $375.00 

30 ft. $54,700.00 $57,700.00 $13,650.00 $16,650.00 $5,600.00 $10,250.00 $7,900.00 $8,000.00 $3,100.00 $13,000.00 $775.00 $475.00 $375.00 



 

Octagon Vinyl Gazebos 

__________________________________________________________________ 
Standard Features:  

• White Vinyl  

• (Almond +20%, Black +35%, Clay +25% Available) 

• Upper Inner Ceiling (#1 Pressure Treated Unstained) Option To Have Stained 

• No Floor 

• Straight Cornice, Straight Posts, Straight Rails 

• Standard Braces 

• Architectural Roof Shingles 

• Custom Crafted Cupola 

• No Screening 

• Please Note: Post Sizes 8 ft. To 14 ft. Have 4 x 4 Posts. 16 ft. To 24 ft. Have 6 x 

6 Posts. 

• All Prices Include Free Installation, Free Delivery & Pay No Sales Tax! 

• Other Sizes Available (Inquire) 

Size White Vinyl 

Gazebo 

(Straight) 

White Vinyl 

Gazebo 

(Victorian) 

Stained 

Wood Deck 

Composite 

Deck 

Pagoda 

Roof 

Metal 

Roof (5V) 

Screen 

Package 

Screened 

Floor 

EZE 

Breeze 

Windows 

Benches 

Per 

Section 

Electrical 

Package 

Additional 

Electrical 

Outlet 

8 ft. $12,505.00 $13,505.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 N/A $2,250.00 $1,650.00 $360.00 $3,500.00 $250.00 $475.00 $375.00 

10 ft. $14,150.00 $15,350.00 $2,000.00 $2,350.00 $1,500.00 $2,450.00 $1,800.00 $550.00 $4,200.00 $275.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 ft. $16,120.00 $17,620.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,650.00 $2,900.00 $2,150.00 $700.00 $5,000.00 $300.00 $475.00 $375.00 

14 ft. $18,715.00 $20,315.00 $3,250.00 $3,800.00 $1,900.00 $3,500.00 $2,400.00 $875.00 $5,750.00 $365.00 $475.00 $375.00 

16 ft. $22,525.00 $23,325.00 $4,250.00 $5,000.00 $2,200.00 $4,100.00 $2,900.00 $1,025.00 $6,700.00 $415.00 $475.00 $375.00 

18 ft. $26,315.00 $27,615.00 $5,250.00 $6,350.00 $2,450.00 $4,900.00 $3,400.00 $1,250.00 $7,800.00 $465.00 $475.00 $375.00 

20 ft. $32,025.00 $33,325.00 $6,250.00 $7,600.00 $3,000.00 $5,700.00 $4,100.00 $1,450.00 $9,000.00 $525.00 $475.00 $375.00 

24 ft. $41,990.00 $43,290.00 $9,250.00 $11,000.00 $3,650.00 $7,100.00 $5,250.00 $2,000.00 $10,250.00 $625.00 $475.00 $375.00 

28 ft. $53,590.00 $54,790.00 $12,000.00 $14,800.00 $4,750.00 $9,200.00 $6,900.00 $2,675.00 $11,550.00 $705.00 $475.00 $375.00 

30 ft. $57,790.00 $59,290.00 $13,650.00 $16,650.00 $5,600.00 $10,250.00 $8,000.00 $3,100.00 $13,000.00 $775.00 $475.00 $375.00 



 

Oval & Rectangle Pressure Treated Gazebos 

__________________________________________________________________ 
Standard Features: 

• #1 Pressure Treated Lumber (Stained) 

• Upper Inner Ceiling (#1 Pressure Treated Stained) 

• No Floor 

• Straight Cornice, Straight Posts, Straight Rails 

• Standard Braces 

• Architectural Roof Shingles 

• Optional Custom Crafted Cupola (Copper Or Black Aluminum Top Cupolas) 

• No Screening 

• ***Please Note: All Posts Are 4 x 4 

• All Prices Include Free Installation, Free delivery & Pay No Sales Tax! 

• Other Sizes Available (Inquire) 

  
Size Stained 

Wood 

Gazebo 

(Straight) 

Stained 

Wood 

Gazebo 

(Victorian) 

Stained 

Wood 

Deck 

Composite 

Deck 

Pagoda Roof Metal Roof 

(5V) 

Metal 

Roof (5V) 

Pagoda 

Painted 

White 

Screen 

Package 

Screened 

Floor 

EZE 

Breeze 

Windows 

Benches 

Per 

Section 

Electrical 

Package 

Additional 

Electrical 

Outlet 

10 x 10  $14,250.00   $15,450.00  $2,000.00 $2,400.00  $1,700.00  $2,500.00  $2,900.00  $1,700.00 $2,000.00  $675.00  $4,400.00   $250.00  $475.00  $375.00 

10 x 12  $15,100.00   $16,300.00  $2,250.00 $2,750.00  $1,800.00  $2,800.00  $3,400.00  $2,000.00 $2,050.00  $750.00  $4,850.00   $250.00  $475.00  $375.00 

10 x 14  $16,450.00   $17,250.00  $2,500.00 $3,100.00  $2,250.00  $3,100.00  $3,700.00  $2,300.00 $2,150.00  $775.00  $5,500.00   $250.00  $475.00  $375.00 

10 x 16  $17,000.00   $18,700.00  $2,800.00 $3,400.00  $2,500.00  $3,400.00  $4,000.00  $2,450.00 $2,300.00  $900.00  $6,250.00   $250.00  $475.00  $375.00 

10 x 20  $18,500.00   $21,100.00  $3,300.00 $4,000.00  $3,000.00  $4,000.00  $4,550.00  $2,900.00 $2,600.00  $1,100.00  $7,800.00   $250.00  $475.00  $375.00 

12 x 12  $16,550.00   $17,350.00  $2,500.00 $3,100.00  $2,250.00  $3,100.00  $3,700.00  $2,300.00 $2,150.00  $775.00  $5,650.00   $275.00  $475.00  $375.00 

12 x 14  $17,200.00   $18,700.00  $3,000.00 $3,600.00  $2,300.00  $3,500.00  $4,000.00  $2,450.00 $2,400.00  $950.00  $6,300.00   $275.00  $475.00  $375.00 

12 x 16  $17,700.00   $20,100.00  $3,300.00 $4,000.00  $2,600.00  $3,900.00  $4,550.00  $2,750.00 $2,650.00  $1,100.00  $7,000.00   $275.00  $475.00  $375.00 

12 x 18  $19,000.00   $22,050.00  $3,600.00 $4,400.00  $3,000.00  $4,200.00  $4,800.00  $3,000.00 $3,000.00  $1,200.00  $7,750.00   $275.00  $475.00  $375.00 

12 x 20  $20,725.00   $23,550.00  $4,000.00 $4,900.00  $3,250.00  $4,550.00  $5,100.00  $3,300.00 $3,200.00  $1,350.00  $8,400.00   $275.00  $475.00  $375.00 

12 x 24  $23,000.00   $26,100.00  $4,700.00 $5,700.00  $3,700.00  $5,200.00  $5,700.00  $3,700.00 $3,700.00  $1,600.00  $9,900.00   $375.00  $475.00  $375.00 



 

Oval & Rectangle Vinyl Gazebos 

__________________________________________________________________ 

Standard Features: 
• White Vinyl (Almond +20%, Black +35%, Clay +25% Available) 

• Upper Inner Ceiling (#1 Pressure Treated Unstained) Option To Have Stained 

• No Floor 

• Straight Cornice, Straight Posts, Straight Rails 

• Standard Braces 

• Architectural Roof Shingles 

• Optional Custom Crafted Cupola (Copper Or Black Aluminum Top Cupolas) 

• No Screening 

• ***Please Note: All Posts Are 4 x 4 

• All Prices Include Free Installation, Free delivery & Pay No Sales Tax! 

• Other Sizes Available (Inquire) 

 

Size White 

Vinyl 

Gazebo 

(Straight) 

White Vinyl 

Gazebo 

(Victorian) 

Stained 

Wood Deck 

Composite 

Deck 

Pagoda 

Roof 

Metal 

Roof (5V) 

Metal 

Roof (5V) 

Pagoda 

Screen 

Package 

Screened 

Floor 

EZE 

Breeze 

Windows 

Benches 

Per 

Section 

Electrical 

Package 

Additional 

Electrical 

Outlet 

10 x 10 $14,650.00 $17,850.00 $2,000.00 $2,850.00 $1,750.00 $2,500.00 $2,900.00 $2,000.00 $675.00 $4,400.00 $250.00 $475.00 $375.00 

10 x 12 $15,400.00 $18,750.00 $2,250.00 $3,250.00 $2,050.00 $2,800.00 $3,400.00 $2,050.00 $750.00 $4,850.00 $250.00 $475.00 $375.00 

10 x 14 $17,100.00 $20,250.00 $2,500.00 $3,750.00 $2,300.00 $3,100.00 $3,700.00 $2,150.00 $775.00 $5,500.00 $250.00 $475.00 $375.00 

10 x 16 $18,150.00 $21,650.00 $2,800.00 $4,000.00 $2,550.00 $3,400.00 $4,000.00 $2,300.00 $900.00 $6,250.00 $250.00 $475.00 $375.00 

10 x 20 $20,400.00 $24,150.00 $3,300.00 $4,850.00 $3,150.00 $4,000.00 $4,550.00 $2,600.00 $1,100.00 $7,800.00 $250.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 x 12 $16,900.00 $20,400.00 $2,500.00 $3,800.00 $2,300.00 $3,100.00 $3,700.00 $2,150.00 $775.00 $5,650.00 $275.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 x 14 $18,300.00 $21,800.00 $3,000.00 $4,250.00 $2,550.00 $3,500.00 $4,000.00 $2,400.00 $950.00 $6,300.00 $275.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 x 16 $19,900.00 $23,550.00 $3,300.00 $4,900.00 $3,000.00 $3,900.00 $4,550.00 $2,650.00 $1,100.00 $7,000.00 $275.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 x 18 $21,550.00 $25,850.00 $3,600.00 $5,500.00 $3,400.00 $4,200.00 $4,800.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $7,750.00 $275.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 x 20 $23,915.00 $27,915.00 $4,000.00 $5,850.00 $3,800.00 $4,550.00 $5,100.00 $3,200.00 $1,350.00 $8,400.00 $275.00 $475.00 $375.00 

12 x 24 $26,500.00 $31,000.00 $4,700.00 $7,000.00 $4,600.00 $5,200.00 $5,700.00 $3,700.00 $1,600.00 $9,900.00 $375.00 $475.00 $375.00 



 

The Anatomy Of A Gazebo 

__________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 


